STM32G474E-EVAL top view.
Picture is not contractual.
Features
• Common features
– 240x320 TFT color LCD display module with SPI interface
– 16-Gbyte microSD™ card bundled
– On-board current measurement
– SAI audio codec

General information
DB3748 - Rev 1 page 3/6
2 Ordering information
2.1 STM32G474E-EVAL and STM32G484E-EVAL products
To order an STM32G474E-EVAL or STM32G484E-EVAL board, refer to Table 1. For a detailed description of
each board, refer to its user manual on the product web page. Additional information is available in the datasheet
and reference manual of the targeted STM32.
Table 1. List of available products
Order code Board
reference User manual Target STM32 Differentiating feature
STM32G474E-EVAL
MB1397 UM2514
STM32G474QET6U
-
STM32G474E-EVAL1 Motor-control configuration
board
STM32G484E-EVAL STM32G484QET6U Cryptography
2.2 Product marking
Evaluation tools marked as “ES” or “E” are not yet qualified and therefore not ready to be used as reference
design or in production. Any consequences deriving from such usage will not be at ST charge. In no event, ST will
be liable for any customer usage of these engineering sample tools as reference design or in production.
“E” or “ES” marking examples of location:
• On the targeted STM32 that is soldered on the board (for illustration of STM32 marking, refer to the STM32
datasheet “Package information” paragraph at the www.st.com website).
• Next to the evaluation tool ordering part number that is stuck or silk-screen printed on the board.
Some boards feature a specific STM32 device version, which allows the operation of any bundled commercial
stack/library available. This STM32 device shows a "U" marking option at the end of the standard part number
and is not available for sales.
In order to use the same commercial stack in his application, a developer may need to purchase a part number
specific to this stack/library. The price of those part numbers includes the stack/library royalties.
2.3 Codification
The meaning of the codification is explained in Table 2.
Table 2. Codification explanation
STM32TTXXY-EVAL(Z) Description Example: STM32G484E-EVAL
TTXX
STM32 product line:
• G474: basic security
• G484: cryptography
STM32G484
Y STM32 Flash memory size, E for 512 Kbytes 512 Kbytes
Z
Evaluation board configuration:
• EVAL: basic
• EVAL1: with motor-control configuration board
No motor-control configuration board
The order code is mentioned on a sticker placed on the top side of the board.
STM32G474E-EVAL STM32G484E-EVAL
Ordering information
DB3748 - Rev 1 page 4/6
Revision history
Table 3. Document revision history
Date Version Changes
29-Jan-2019 1 Initial release.
STM32G474E-EVAL STM32G484E-EVAL
DB3748 - Rev 1 page 5/6
IMPORTANT NOTICE – PLEASE READ CAREFULLY
STMicroelectronics NV and its subsidiaries (“ST”) reserve the right to make changes, corrections, enhancements, modifications, and improvements to ST
products and/or to this document at any time without notice. Purchasers should obtain the latest relevant information on ST products before placing orders. ST
products are sold pursuant to ST’s terms and conditions of sale in place at the time of order acknowledgement.
Purchasers are solely responsible for the choice, selection, and use of ST products and ST assumes no liability for application assistance or the design of
Purchasers’ products.
No license, express or implied, to any intellectual property right is granted by ST herein.
Resale of ST products with provisions different from the information set forth herein shall void any warranty granted by ST for such product.
ST and the ST logo are trademarks of ST. All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners.
Information in this document supersedes and replaces information previously supplied in any prior versions of this document.
© 2019 STMicroelectronics – All rights reserved
STM32G474E-EVAL STM32G484E-EVAL
DB3748 - Rev 1 page 6/6
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Development Boards & Kits - ARM category: